12//8/1/9 Hadbast No 51 Situated At Krishna Colony,
Patti Kalalan Ambala City, Near Railway Fatak No
127, Tehsil And District Ambala Which Is Bounded As
Under East: Plot No 21, West: Plot No 19, North: 3
Karam Wide Road, South: Others Land.

1) 21-01-2026
2) Rs.4,20,246/- (Rupees

Four Lakh Twenty
Thousand Two Hundred
Forty Six Only) as on 21st
January 2026

3) NPA Date - 02-01-2026

Sr.
No.

1.

You the borrower/s and co-borrowers/guarantors are therefore called upon to make payment of the above mentioned demanded amount
with further interest as mentioned hereinabove in full within 60 days of this notice failing which the undersigned shall be constrained to